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BAR KITCHEN




A guest walks into a bar...
...order your own punchline!

SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNES
Everyone needs a bit of fizz in their life!

Galanti Prosecco Spumante DOC, IT
Extra dry, apple & pear with a hint of peach

Bottega Poeti Rosé Prosecco DOC, IT
Fine, rich fruitiness & hints of apple, white
peach, citrus & strawberry

Chapel Down Brut Rose, ENG
Soft red fruits meet floral notes & a
refreshing finish

Pommery Brut Royal, FR
Flavours of citrus & white flowers

Perrier Jouet Grand Brut, FR
Dynamic & fresh, white flowers, grapefruit &
notes of pineapple & honey

Perrier Jouet Blason Rosé, FR
Redcurrants on the nose & a mineral
character

WHITE WINE
White wine, a clear choice.

250ML
Tremito Inzolia Terre Siciliane IGT, IT £9.50

Light & fresh on the palate with a zesty
citrus finish

Cullinan View Chenin Blanc,
Western Cape, SA

Deliciously fresh & creamy with
peachy fruit character

Vinuva Organic Pinot Grigio,

Terre Siciliane, IT

Light, delicately flavoured & refreshingly
dry with hints of apple

Kleine Zalze Chardonnay

Western Cape, SA

Vibrant, lively wine with aromas of green
melon & pear, with peach & citrus on the
palate

Picpoul de Pinet, Reserve Mirou, FR
Surprisingly bright & fresh, plenty of
citrussy fruit

Petal & Stem Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, NZ

Guava & passionfuit, refreshingly zesty &
balanced

Monte di Sarocco Gavi di Gavi DOCG,
Piemonte, IT
Flavours of apple, lemon & white peach

Sancerre, La Graveliére,

Joseph Mellot, FR

Shows floral & grapefruit aromas, backed
by a long-lived, fresh finish

Bourgogne Chardonnay Couvent des
Jacobins, Louis Jadot, FR
Full-flavoured, nutty, oaked whites

La Chablisienne Chablis La Sereine,
Burgundy, FR

Rich & buttery, with mineral, & a subtle bitter
almond finish

Natureo, Muscat 0.0% Torres, SP £6.80 £8.60
Full aroma & flavour

BOTTLE

£37.00

£42.00

£79.00

£89.00

£125.00

BOTTLE
£28.50

£32.00

£34.50

£37.00




ROSE WINE
Sunshine in a glass...
175ML 250ML
Belvino Pinot Grigio Rosato delle
Venezie, IT £6.80 £9.40

Delicate, full of fresh, summer-fruit
aromas & flavours

Granfort Cinsault Rosé

Languedoc-Roussillon, FR £790 £10.50
Fresh summer-fruit flavours, notes of

raspberry & cherry

Chapel Down Rosé, ENG
Soft red fruits meet floral notes & a
refreshing finish

Mirabeau Rosé Cotes de Provence, FR £10.50 £14.50
Small red berries procede vibrant citrus
notes, lasting mineral finish

RED WINE
Sip into a little red number...

175ML 250ML
Terre Forti Sangiovese, IT £6.90 £9.50

Aromas of red cherries, raspberry with
smooth tannins

Santa Rita 8km Merlot

Central Valley, CH £7.50 £10.50
Plums & blackberries dominate with subtle

spicy & vanilla notes

Son Excellence Cabernet Sauvignon,

Pays d'Oc, FR £8.40 £11.50
Blackcurrant & bramble fruit aromas,

smooth & fruity

Tilia Malbec

Mendoza, ARG £9.00 £12.60
Medium bodied, with flavours of plum,

blackberry & dark chocolate. Hint of pepper

& spice

Don Jacobo Rioja Crianza,

Bodegas Corral, SP £9.80 £13.40
Raspberry aromas mingle with sumptuous

cherry & creamy oak character

Drifting Old Vine Zinfandel

Lodi, USA

Sweet cherry, blueberry, & light plum,
complete with a black pepper spice & slight
tobacco edge

Yealands Estate Single Vineyard Pinot Noir
Blenheim, NZ
Black cherry, violets & savory spice

MC Fleurie Chateau De Fleurie,
E. Loron Et Fils, FR
Juicy, medium-bodied, fruit-led reds

Riva Leone Barolo, IT
Flavours of plum ripe red cherry & liquorice.
Fruity & well balanced

Natureo, Syrah 0.0% Torres SP £6.70 £8.60
Shows lovely, lively hedgerow fruit on a well-
balanced & juicy palate

DESSERT WINE

Nederburg Winemaker’s Reserve

Noble Late Harvest, SA

Aromas of fresh pineapple, dried apricots with
floral & spice notes

BOTTLE

£27.50

£32.00

£41.00

£43.00

BOTTLE
£28.50

£30.00

£34.50

£37.00

£39.50

£44.50

£51.00

£53.50

£65.00

£26.50

50ML

£6.90

COCKTAILS
Lets mix it up for you!

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, prosecco, soda

Pimms
Pimms No.1, lemonade, selection of fruit

Negroni
Gin, Martini Rosso, Campari

Espresso Martini
Vodka, coffee liqueur, créme de cocoa,
shot of espresso

Pornstar Martini
Vanilla Vodka, Passod, passion fruit
purée, lime juice, Prosecco

Old Fashioned
Bourbon, angostura bitters, sugar

Manhattan
American bourbon, sweet vermouth,
angostura bitters

Bellini | White Peach | Strawberry | Passionfruit
Prosecco, pure fruit puree

Strawberry Mojito
Spiced rum, mint, strawberry puree, lime,
sugar, soda

Blackberry Bramble
Plymouth gin, blackberries, lemon, sugar,
blackberry puree

Bourbon Punch
Jack Daniels, cranberry, mint, sugar, lime

Harry’s English Garden
Bucks Brothers gin, elderflower tonic,
rose liqueur, lemon, sugar, rosemary

Cucumber Martini
Absolut citron, Noilly Prat, cucumber, sugar,
lemon

Manzana Verde
Bucks Brothers spiced apple gin, Calvados,
apple juice, lemon

White Chocolate Martini
Mozart White Liqueur, Absolut vanilla vodka,
coffee liqueur, espresso

Baby Guinness

Jaeger Bomb

MOCKTAILS
Bubbly, Bold & Booze-Free!

Passionfruit MartiNO
Tanqueray 0%, passion fruit
purée, lime juice, Nosecco shot

Harry’s Elderflower Oasis
Tanqueray 0%, elderflower tonic,
Grenadine, lemon, sugar, rosemary

125ML
Bottega 0% Prosecco, IT £6.00
Fresh, fruity with floral hints

£10.95

£10.95

£11.50

£11.50

£11.50

£11.50

£11.50

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

£12.95

£12.95

£12.95

£12.95

£5.00

£7.20

£11.50

£12.50

BOTTLE

£30



DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER

Hops & apples, otherwise known as beer & cider.

Budweiser

Stella Artois

Corona

Camden Pale Ale
Orchard Pig Reveller
Guinness

Chiltern Larger
Goose Midway IPA

ABV/(%)

45

4.6

45

4.0

4.5

4.2

38

4.1

BOTTLES BEER, ALE, IPA & CIDER

Something’s brewing...

Peroni Blue, IT

Modelo, MEX

Birra Moretti Lager, IT
Budvar, CZ

Estrella, SP
Desperados Tequila, NL

Kopparberg, SWE
Pear
Strawberry & Lime
Mixed Fruit

Heineken 0%, NL
Kopparberg Stawberry & Lime 0%

ML

330

455

330

330

330

330

500

330

500

ABV/(%)

Bl

45

4.6

5.0

4.6

58

4.0

0.0

0.0

PINT

£5.30
£5.75
£5.95
£5.95
£5.95
£6.50
£6.95
£6.95

£5.30
£5.30
£5.50
£5.60
£5.60
£5.60
£5.90

£4.60
£5.90

SOFT DRINKS
Big softies.

Coca Cola | Diet Coke | Coke Zero

Fever Tree
Indian Tonic
Light Tonic
Elderflower Tonic
Mediterranean Tonic
Ginger Beer
Ginger Ale
Lemonade
Soda Water

Fanta Orange
Appletiser
Redbull

J20
Orange & passion fruit
Apple & mango
Apple & raspberry

Frobisher Juices
Apple
Orange
Cranberry
Mango
Pineapple

Thirtsy Planet Bottled Water
Still
Sparkling
Still
Sparkling

Horwood House Filtered Water
Still
Sparkling

ML

200

200

330

275

275

250

330
330
750
750

750
750

£2.90
£2.95

£3.30
£3.20
£3.95
£3.30

£3.75

£2.90
£2.90
£4.00
£4.00

£2.95
£2.95



SPIRITS
A touch of the hard stuff.

GIN

Bucks Brothers - Limone, Apple,

Pomegranate & Sloe, Buckinghamshire Dry,

Navy Strength

Beefeater

Beefeater Pink

Beefeater Blood Orange
Tanqueray

Bombay Sapphire
Plymouth

Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla
Plymouth Sloe Gin
Hendrick’s

Warners Rhubarb
Warner Edwards Elderflower
Roku

Silent Pool

Monkey 47

Tanqueray 0%

VODKA

Finlandia

Absolut Blue

Absolut Vanilla | Strawberry | Citron | Raspberry

Ketel One
Reyka
Belvedere
Chase Potato

Grey Goose

WHISKY

Johnnie Walker Red, SCO
Johnnie Walker Black, SCO
Jameson Irish Whiskey, IRE
Jack Daniel’s, USA

Jack Daniel’'s Honey, USA
Chivas Regal, SCO
Maker’s Mark, USA
Woodford Reserve, USA
Dalwhinnie 15 Yr, SCO
Talisker 10 Yr, SCO
Laphroaig 10 Yr, SCO
Oban 14 Yr, SCO
Lagavulin 16 Yr, SCO
Suntory Hibiki, |PN
Glenmorangie 18 Yr, SCO

25ML

£4.85

£4.20
£4.30
£4.35
£4.45
£4.70
£5.20
£5.50
£5.55
£6.00
£6.10
£6.20
£6.70
£7.30
£8.10
£4.45

25ML
£4.30

£4.45
£4.70
£5.10
£5.20
£5.40
£5.70
£6.10

25ML

£4.40
£5.80
£5.10
£4.80
£5.10
£5.30
£5.55
£6.45
£6.80
£7.10
£7.70
£8.90
£10.10
£10.20
£15.50

RUM

Captain Morgan Spiced
Captain Morgan Dark Rum
Bacardi Carta Blanca
Havana Club 3 Yr

Havana Club 7 Yr

Kraken Rum

Three Counties White
Three Counties Dark Spiced
Three Counties Spiced Rum

Three Counties Pinapple Rum

COGNAC & ARMAGNAC

Martell VS

Courvoisier VS

Janneau Armagnac VSOP
Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy XO

TEQUILA

Jose Cuervo Silver
Jose Cuervo Gold

Mezcal

APERITIFS & DIGESTIFS

And now the after dinner finale...

Campari Bitter

Aperol

Pimms No. 1

Baileys Irish Cream

Tia Maria

Kahlua Coffee Liqueur
Malibu

Archers Peach Schnapps
Antica Sambuca Classic
Antica Sambuca Black
Jagermeister

Southern Comfort
Amaretto Disaronno
Cointreau

Chambord

Drambuie

Benedictine

Grand Marnier

Luxardo Limoncello

25ML

£4.35
£4.35
£4.35
£4.35
£5.10
£5.10
£5.10
£4.60
£4.85
£4.85
£4.85
£5.10
£5.35
£5.60
£5.10

25ML
£4.30
£4.45
£4.55
£4.75
£5.20
£5.45
£6.75
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95

25ML

£5.10
£5.40
£7.10
£7.40
£7.60
£27.90

25ML

£5.20
£5.40
£5.20

50ML
£6.20

£6.70
£7.90
£8.20



PORT | SHERRY | FORTIFIED WINE | VERMOUTH

50ML

Harveys Bristol Cream £4.90
Croft Original Sherry £5.20
Dubonnet Red £4.70
Cockburn’s Fine Ruby £6.30
Grahams LBV Port £7.20
Martini Dry | Rosso £5.00
Martini Bianco £5.20

HOT BEVERAGES
Sip, Savour, Warmth!

Black Teas
English Breakfast
English Breakfast Decaf
Earl Grey
Assam

Fruit Infusions
Lemon & Ginger
Pure Chamomile
Peppermint
Cranberry & Raspberry

Green Tea
Pure Green Tea

Americano
Espresso

Double Espresso
Latte
Cappuccino

Flat White
Macchiato
Mocha

Hot Chocolate

Alternative Milks

Syrups

A 10% service charge will be added to your bill.

Some of aur wines comans aupites. Oh go on then...just one more!
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