Drinks Sip, sip hooray!



BAR&KITCHEN

A guest walks into a bar... ...order your own punchline!

SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNES

Everyone needs a bit of fizz in their life!

Everyone needs a bit of plaz in the	ii iije.		
Galanti Prosecco Spumante DOC, IT Extra dry, apple & pear with a hint of peach		^{125ML} £7.70	BOTTLE £37.00
Bottega Poeti Rosé Prosecco DOC, IT Fine, rich fruitiness & hints of apple, white peach, citrus & strawberry		£8.40	£42.00
Chapel Down Brut Rose, ENG Soft red fruits meet floral notes & a refreshing finish			£73.00
Pommery Brut Royal, FR Flavours of citrus & white flowers		£14.50	£79.00
Perrier Jouet Grand Brut, FR Dynamic & fresh, white flowers, grapefruit & notes of pineapple & honey			£89.00
Perrier Jouet Blason Rosé, FR Redcurrants on the nose & a mineral character			£125.00
WHITE WINE <i>White wine, a clear choice.</i>			
Tremito Inzolia Terre Siciliane IGT, IT Light & fresh on the palate with a zesty citrus finish	^{175ML} £6.95	^{250ML} £9.50	bottle £28.50
Cullinan View Chenin Blanc, Western Cape, SA Deliciously fresh & creamy with peachy fruit character	£7.20	£9.70	£29.00
Vinuva Organic Pinot Grigio, Terre Siciliane, IT Light, delicately flavoured & refreshingly dry with hints of apple	£7.90	£10.90	£32.00
Kleine Zalze Chardonnay Western Cape, SA Vibrant, lively wine with aromas of green melon & pear, with peach & citrus on the palate	£8.50	£11.50	£34.50
Picpoul de Pinet, Reserve Mirou, FR Surprisingly bright & fresh, plenty of citrussy fruit	£8.90	£12.40	£37.00
Petal & Stem Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, NZ Guava & passionfuit, refreshingly zesty & balanced			£41.50
Monte di Sarocco Gavi di Gavi DOCG, Piemonte, IT Flavours of apple, lemon & white peach			£44.50
Sancerre, La Gravelière, Joseph Mellot, FR Shows floral & grapefruit aromas, backed by a long-lived, fresh finish			£57.50
Bourgogne Chardonnay Couvent des Jacobins, Louis Jadot, FR Full-flavoured, nutty, oaked whites			£63.00
La Chablisienne Chablis La Sereine, Burgundy, FR Rich & buttery, with mineral, & a subtle bitte almond finish	r		£69.50
Natureo, Muscat 0.0% Torres, SP Full aroma & flavour	£6.80	£8.60	£26.50

ROSÉ WINE

floral & spice notes

Sunshine in a glass...

Sunshine in a glass			
Belvino Pinot Grigio Rosato delle	175ML	250ML	BOTTLE
Venezie, IT Delicate, full of fresh, summer-fruit aromas & flavours	£6.80	£9.40	£27.50
Granfort Cinsault Rosé Languedoc-Roussillon, FR Fresh summer-fruit flavours, notes of raspberry & cherry	£7.90	£10.50	£32.00
Chapel Down Rosé, ENG Soft red fruits meet floral notes & a refreshing finish			£41.00
Mirabeau Rosé Cotes de Provence, Ff Small red berries procede vibrant citrus notes, lasting mineral finish	R £10.50	£14.50	£43.00
RED WINE Sip into a little red number			
Terre Forti Sangiovese, IT Aromas of red cherries, raspberry with smooth tannins	175ML £6.90	^{250ML} £9.50	BOTTLE £28.50
Santa Rita 8km Merlot Central Valley, CH Plums & blackberries dominate with subtle spicy & vanilla notes	£7.50	£10.50	£30.00
Son Excellence Cabernet Sauvignon, Pays d'Oc, FR Blackcurrant & bramble fruit aromas, smooth & fruity	£8.40	£11.50	£34.50
Tilia Malbec Mendoza, ARG Medium bodied, with flavours of plum, blackberry & dark chocolate. Hint of pepper & spice	£9.00 r	£12.60	£37.00
Don Jacobo Rioja Crianza, Bodegas Corral, SP Raspberry aromas mingle with sumptuous cherry & creamy oak character	£9.80	£13.40	£39.50
Drifting Old Vine Zinfandel Lodi, USA Sweet cherry, blueberry, & light plum, complete with a black pepper spice & slight tobacco edge	t		£44.50
Yealands Estate Single Vineyard Pinc Blenheim, NZ Black cherry, violets & savory spice	ot Noir		£51.00
MC Fleurie Chateau De Fleurie, E. Loron Et Fils, FR Juicy, medium-bodied, fruit-led reds			£53.50
Riva Leone Barolo , IT Flavours of plum ripe red cherry & liquorice. Fruity & well balanced			£65.00
Natureo, Syrah 0.0% Torres SP Shows lovely, lively hedgerow fruit on a we balanced & juicy palate	£6.70 II-	£8.60	£26.50
DESSERT WINE			
Nederburg Winemaker's Reserve			50ML
Noble Late Harvest, SA Aromas of fresh pineapple, dried apricots v floral & spice potes	vith		£6.90

COCKTAILS

Lets mix it up for you!

Aperol Spritz Aperol, prosecco, soda		£10.95
Pimms Pimms No.1, lemonade, selection of fruit		£10.95
Negroni Gin, Martini Rosso, Campari		£11.50
Espresso Martini Vodka, coffee liqueur, crème de cocoa, shot of espresso		£11.50
Pornstar Martini Vanilla Vodka, Passoã, passion fruit purée, lime juice, Prosecco		£11.50
Old Fashioned Bourbon, angostura bitters, sugar		£11.50
Manhattan American bourbon, sweet vermouth, angostura bitters		£11.50
Bellini White Peach Strawberry Passionfruit Prosecco, pure fruit puree		£11.95
Strawberry Mojito Spiced rum, mint, strawberry puree, lime, sugar, soda		£11.95
Blackberry Bramble Plymouth gin, blackberries, lemon, sugar, blackberry puree		£11.95
Bourbon Punch Jack Daniels, cranberry, mint, sugar, lime		£11.95
Harry's English Garden Bucks Brothers gin, elderflower tonic, rose liqueur, lemon, sugar, rosemary		£12.95
Cucumber Martini Absolut citron, Noilly Prat, cucumber, sugar, Iemon		£12.95
Manzana Verde Bucks Brothers spiced apple gin, Calvados, apple juice, lemon		£12.95
White Chocolate Martini Mozart White Liqueur, Absolut vanilla vodka, coffee liqueur, espresso		£12.95
Baby Guinness		£5.00
Jaeger Bomb		£7.20
MOCKTAILS Bubbly, Bold & Booze-Free!		
Passionfruit MartiNO Tanqueray 0%, passion fruit purée, lime juice, Nosecco shot		£11.50
Harry's Elderflower Oasis Tanqueray 0%, elderflower tonic, Grenadine, lemon, sugar, rosemary		£12.50
Bottega 0% Prosecco, IT Fresh, fruity with floral hints	^{125ML} £6.00	bottle £30

DRAUGHT BEER & CIDER

Hops & apples, otherwise known as beer & cider.

	ABV(%)	PINT
Budweiser	4.5	£5.30
Stella Artois	4.6	£5.75
Corona	4.5	£5.95
Camden Pale Ale	4.0	£5.95
Orchard Pig Reveller	4.5	£5.95
Guinness	4.2	£6.50
Chiltern Larger	3.8	£6.95
Goose Midway IPA	4.1	£6.95

BOTTLES BEER, ALE, IPA & CIDER

Something's brewing...

	ML	ABV(%)	
Peroni Blue, IT	330	5.1	£5.30
Modelo, MEX	455	4.5	£5.30
Birra Moretti Lager, I⊤	330	4.6	£5.50
Budvar, CZ	330	5.0	£5.60
Estrella, SP	330	4.6	£5.60
Desperados Tequila, NL	330	5.9	£5.60
Kopparberg, SWE Pear Strawberry & Lime Mixed Fruit	500	4.0	£5.90
Heineken 0%, NL	330	0.0	£4.60
Kopparberg Stawberry & Lime 0%	500	0.0	£5.90

SOFT DRINKS

Big softies.

Coca Cola Diet Coke Coke Zero Fever Tree Indian Tonic Light Tonic	ML 200 200	£2.90 £2.95
Elderflower Tonic Mediterranean Tonic Ginger Beer Ginger Ale Lemonade Soda Water		
Fanta Orange	330	£3.30
Appletiser	275	£3.20
Redbull		£3.95
J2O Orange & passion fruit Apple & mango Apple & raspberry	275	£3.30
Frobisher Juices Apple Orange Cranberry Mango Pineapple	250	£3.75
Thirtsy Planet Bottled Water Still Sparkling Still Sparkling	330 330 750 750	£2.90 £2.90 £4.00 £4.00
Horwood House Filtered Water Still Sparkling	750 750	£2.95 £2.95

SPIRITS

A touch of the hard stuff.

GIN

	25ML
Bucks Brothers - Limone, Apple, Pomegranate & Sloe, Buckinghamshire Dry, Navy Strength	£4.85
Beefeater	£4.20
Beefeater Pink	£4.30
Beefeater Blood Orange	£4.35
Tanqueray	£4.45
Bombay Sapphire	£4.70
Plymouth	£5.20
Tanqueray Flor de Sevilla	£5.50
Plymouth Sloe Gin	£5.55
Hendrick's	£6.00
Warners Rhubarb	£6.10
Warner Edwards Elderflower	£6.20
Roku	£6.70
Silent Pool	£7.30
Monkey 47	£8.10
Tanqueray 0%	£4.45

VODKA

Finlandia	25ML £4.30
Absolut Blue	£4.45
Absolut Vanilla Strawberry Citron Raspberry	£4.70
Ketel One	£5.10
Reyka	£5.20
Belvedere	£5.40
Chase Potato	£5.70
Grey Goose	£6.10

WHISKY

Johnnie Walker Red, SCO	^{25ML} £4.40
Johnnie Walker Black, SCO	£5.80
Jameson Irish Whiskey, IRE	£5.10
Jack Daniel's, USA	£4.80
Jack Daniel's Honey, USA	£5.10
Chivas Regal, SCO	£5.30
Maker's Mark, USA	£5.55
Woodford Reserve, USA	£6.45
Dalwhinnie 15 Yr, SCO	£6.80
Talisker 10 Yr, SCO	£7.10
Laphroaig 10 Yr, SCO	£7.70
Oban 14 Yr, SCO	£8.90
Lagavulin 16 Yr, SCO	£10.10
Suntory Hibiki, JPN	£10.20
Glenmorangie 18 Yr, SCO	£15.50

RUM

	25ML
Captain Morgan Spiced	£4.30
Captain Morgan Dark Rum	£4.45
Bacardi Carta Blanca	£4.55
Havana Club 3 Yr	£4.75
Havana Club 7 Yr	£5.20
Kraken Rum	£5.45
Three Counties White	£6.75
Three Counties Dark Spiced	£6.95
Three Counties Spiced Rum	£6.95
Three Counties Pinapple Rum	£6.95

COGNAC & ARMAGNAC

	25ML
Martell VS	£5.10
Courvoisier VS	£5.40
Janneau Armagnac VSOP	£7.10
Remy Martin VSOP	£7.40
Hennessy VSOP	£7.60
Hennessy XO	£27.90

TEQUILA

25ML
£5.20
£5.40
£5.20

APERITIFS & DIGESTIFS

And now the after dinner finale...

	25ML	50ML
Campari Bitter		£6.20
Aperol		£6.70
Pimms No. 1		£7.90
Baileys Irish Cream		£8.20
Tia Maria	£4.35	
Kahlua Coffee Liqueur	£4.35	
Malibu	£4.35	
Archers Peach Schnapps	£4.35	
Antica Sambuca Classic	£5.10	
Antica Sambuca Black	£5.10	
Jägermeister	£5.10	
Southern Comfort	£4.60	
Amaretto Disaronno	£4.85	
Cointreau	£4.85	
Chambord	£4.85	
Drambuie	£5.10	
Benedictine	£5.35	
Grand Marnier	£5.60	
Luxardo Limoncello	£5.10	

PORT | SHERRY | FORTIFIED WINE | VERMOUTH

	50ML
Harveys Bristol Cream	£4.90
Croft Original Sherry	£5.20
Dubonnet Red	£4.70
Cockburn's Fine Ruby	£6.30
Grahams LBV Port	£7.20
Martini Dry Rosso	£5.00
Martini Bianco	£5.20

HOT BEVERAGES

Sip, Savour, Warmth!

Black Teas English Breakfast English Breakfast Decaf Earl Grey Assam	£3.50
Fruit Infusions Lemon & Ginger Pure Chamomile Peppermint Cranberry & Raspberry	£3.50
Green Tea Pure Green Tea	£3.50
Americano	£3.75
Espresso	£3.75
Double Espresso	£4.25
Latte	£3.75
Cappuccino	£3.75
Flat White	£3.75
Macchiato	£3.75
Mocha	£3.75
Hot Chocolate	£3.75
Alternative Milks	50p
Syrups	50p

A 10% service charge will be added to your bill. All our prices are in £ Sterling and inclusive of VAT. Some of our wines contains sulphites.

Oh go on then...just one more!



horwoodhouse.co.uk